Conveyance Allowance 1,600.00

Other Allowance 8,565.00

Personal Pay 5,000.00

Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

Professional Tax 166.00

Total Earnings 30,700.00 Total Deductions 1,966.00

Net Salary : 28,734.00

In words : Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Four Only   (All Amount Is In )

Payslip for the month of May 2023

Employee Name Sudarshan Bharti EMPLOYEE CODE S55667

Bank Account Number 0050100392760852 Permanent Account Number EMFPB1876J

Designation Deputy Manager Employee Type HDFC BANK EMPLOYEE

[...]

Personal Pay 5,000.00

Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Performance Linked Pay 36,716.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

Professional Tax 208.00

Total Earnings 67,416.00 Total Deductions 2,008.00

Net Salary : 65,408.00

In words : Sixty Five Thousand Four Hundred Eight Only   (All Amount Is In )

Payslip for the month of June 2023

Employee Name Sudarshan Bharti EMPLOYEE CODE S55667

Bank Account Number 0050100392760852 Permanent Account Number EMFPB1876J

Designation Deputy Manager Employee Type HDFC BANK EMPLOYEE

[...]

Personal Pay 5,000.00

Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Performance Linked Pay 9,179.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

Professional Tax 208.00

Total Earnings 39,879.00 Total Deductions 2,008.00

Net Salary : 37,871.00

In words : Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy One Only   (All Amount Is In )